Platz

Startnr
1751
1854
1898
1655
1858
1906
1889
1776
1899
1853
1886
1656
1867
1837
1933
1897
1920
1904
1689
1743
1683
1767
1694
1692
1896
1749
1909
1877
1949
1777
1934
1784

Vorname-Name
Marko Warrink
Marlon Deitel

Tim Rieke

Tom Kimmann
Louis DiUmmer
Ben Stemberg
Peter Voget
Daniel Schoffel
Leon Voet

Finley Wagstaff
Demian Schmidt
Paul Kimmann
Max Loresch
Jorden Elias Bartsch
Matteo Meinering
Farin Hellweg
Louis Warmuth
Emil Walter

Lasse Rottgers
Joel Kerkdyk
Qusai Koman
Noah Schelenberg
Bugra Karademir
Lennart Bock
Lucas van Bentheim
Jesper Schmees
Lukas Brieske
Toni Rieke

Lars Meijer

Jan Baumann
Lenn Egbers

Jano Norder

Jahrgang Verein

8
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Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stidblanke
Grundschule Waldschule
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
SV Wietmarschen
Grundschule Stadtflur

Klasse
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

Klassenplatz
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

W W WNNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRPRRR R
N R, O WOWNOOOUDWNEROWVWOOWNOODUDAWNERO

Bruttozeit
0:04:04
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:13
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:46



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

1657
1813
1691
1893
1918
1907
1895
1828
1900
1843
1822
1851
1796
1883
1908
1667
1709
1824
1946
1762
1947
1675
1975
1855
1654
1955
1857
1945
1761
1708
1681
1730
1919

Felix Reinink
Lennart Egbers
Jesper Ickerott
Aaron Panyr

Ben Schroder
Ben Brockhaus
Justus Drechsler
Tim Plaschke
Constantin Strathmann
Colin Hill
Malte-Leander Feldhoff
Matthis Menken
Sascha Weirich
Jarno Heils
Henry Wilde

Luc Schlagelambers
Luca Bierwirth
Ben Reinfeld

Tim Klompmaker
Janus Schievink
Malik Nadorp
Ferdinand Rieke
Arne Roolfs

Max Leferink
Leon Hindriks
Tobias Mittelstet
Hendrik Prinz
Noah Volkering
Neal Reineke
Jannis Bierwirth
Ole Beernink
Nico Glinnemann
Leon Moritz
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Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Sudblanke
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Altendorfer GS
Marienschule
Grundschule Sudblanke

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:01
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:04
0:05:06



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

1669
1729
1852
1869
1812
1847
1797
1940
1948
1774
1685
1793
1936
1838
1941
1929
1732
1682
1652
1676
1678
1872
1660
1805
1821
1888
1894
1718
1785
1766
1954
1848
1956

Felix Brining

Jeron Punt

Rocco Fonseca Leca
Flynn Klissner

Nico Altenhof
Schadi Azo

Joris Hodtke

Aaron Dornieden
Leron Arink

Oskar Rudis

Levin Heispink
Hannes Wittenbrink
Luis Gort

Dominik Raaz
Jakob Dornieden
Carlos Miguel Souza Trindade
Felix de Vos

Jonas Rademaker
Mats Rigterink
Leosch Kalter

Bilal Sirhan

Simon Lamann
Moritz Millmann
Jannes Locken
Gabriel Fereira

Nils Hiier

Mark Riithemann
Klaas Wortel
Vincent Bonte
Malek-Joel Wohlgemuth
Wilko Hankamp
Basil Falkenhagen
Joris Hilberink
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Grundschule Bookholt
Marienschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Stadtflur

Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Blumensiedlung

Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Marienschule

Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Bookholt
Altendorfer GS

Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Ernst-Moritz-Arndt
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Itterbeck

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:13
0:05:14
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:21
0:05:21
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:22



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

1973
1690
1938
1700
1747
1923
1754
1791
1725
1876
1807
1878
1703
1974
1731
1760
1769
1728
1868
1879
1687
1757
1658
1686
1778
1833
1770
1779
1727
1976
1699
1720
1674

Christof Tjart
Vincent Sarnow
Finn Bosink
Moritz Dagen
Bastian Schaffrinna
Leon Casum
Levin Weduwen
Jannis Grippen
Peter Wilkens
Fritz Bartels
Milan Karle
Justin Kunst
Jona Wilmsen
Mohamed Dali
Francesco Belli
Paul Fiedler
Noah Schumann
Julian Pinto
Jonte Schonfeld
Linus Busch
Noah Biank
Fiete Kruse

Finn Heetlage
Hanno Lomolder
Matthias Lammers
Simon Brauer
Jos Regtop

Eddy Renner
Paul Vink

Henri Roolfs
Jasper Wortel

Jesper Krommendijk

Craig Winkler

Grundschule Blanke
Altendorfer GS

GS Altendorf
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stidblanke
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule
Grundschule Waldschule

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp

Grundschule Waldschule
Maria-Montessori-Schule
EMA Schule
Marienschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule

Maria-Montessori-Schule
Marienschule
Altendorfer GS

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

0:05:24
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:37
0:05:37
0:05:38



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

1969
1965
1963
1809
1802
1753
1750
1970
1842
1830
1861
1706
1825
1707
1951
1922
1959
1739
1721
1958
1816
1903
1880
1892
1836
1722
1815
1826
1726
1799
1746
1885
1677

Felix Muhs
Mats Zwafink
Marius Hempen
Alik Moor
Marvin Dura
Mika Klassen
Phil Schreyer
Tim Beckmann
Finley Braun
Vincenzo Amato
Friedrich Lindschulte
Carl Hartmann
Findus Kambach
Luka Pasternak
Dilian Hilberink
Sam Mollen
Alex Henschel
Ben Heilen
Benedikt Kappel
Linus Beitzel
Philipp Hans
Moritz Stieber
Joel Bartolomej
Johannes Lindschulte
Jona Leander Bartsch
Henry Punt
Linus Paul Tabel
Jost Bergjann
Mika DUmmer
Gabriel Dikmen
Joris Schwering
Antonio Hamati
Hendrik Kramer

EMA Schule

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Pestalozzischule

Grundschule Waldschule
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stidblanke

Vfl WeilSe EIf

Marienschule

Marienschule

FC Schittorf 09

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Marienschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Altendorfer GS

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:38
0:05:39
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:52
0:05:52



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

1748
1931
1670
1663
1870
1808
1755
1921
1960
1788
1719
1925
1744
1782
1849
1668
1705
1698
1961
1714
1917
1839
1800
1927
1841
1859
1764
1952
1759
1653
1935
1930
1679

Tom Kalies

Matz Kuite
Marvin Koolhoven
Andre Kempf
Lenno Straukamp
Max Strotker

Jan Holtwessels
Aik van Verth
Nikolas Temme
Nick Donker
Niklas Hahn
Aaron Feilmeier
Justus Brouwer
Bastian Baumer
Tjano Schackat
Julius Korsch

Elias Kurt
Frederik Bongartz

Felix GroRe Rammelkamp

Leo Aldekamp
Lukas Wenning
Jan Drenthen
Roland Meyer
Marvin Gerds
Dylan Hiring
Raphael Schliffke
Tim Maat

Jens Grobbe

Luga Kupsch

Tom Rigterink
Felix Rolinklambers
Klaas Wangemann
Jano Hisemann
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Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Blanke

Grundschule Ernst-Moritz-Arndt

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Siidblanke
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule

Marienschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Maria-Montessori-Schule

Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Sudblanke
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Reinert-Ritz GmbH
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Bookholt
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Altendorfer GS

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:55
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:04
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:05



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

1915
1737
1787
1831
1814
1765
1659
1671
1806
1758
1817
1803
1693
1790
1887
1827
1874
1773
1881
1704
1710
1834
1736
1786
1795
1715
1829
1738
1734
1905
1962
1740
1845

Jannes Sajogo
Jannik Reske

Levin Ernst

Noah Helweg

Luca Termeer

Luka Brink

Tim Gruppen

Leon Albers
Mathis Jan Wilmink
Hannes Pentzlin
Paul Ziegler

Jan Johannink
Marlon Rohrbach
Jonah Ramaker
Jan Szechalewicz
loannis Perignagienhof
Paul Schwickert
Lasse Langhammer
Davian Ahlers
Timo Aalken
Moritz Spiekermann
Jerrik Ickerott
Kendal Tel

Ole Strenge

Jonas Schweer
Mattis Edelwein
Tim Ruelmann
Leon Gesternberg
Arwin Krieger

Joris Konjetzky
Nick Decker

Adam Abdi

Elia Koroch

O O 0 0

Grundschule Waldschule
Marienschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Blanke
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Altendorfer GS

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Waldschule
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Haus fir Kinder

Marienschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Pestalozzischule
Marienschule

Marienschule

Grundschule Waldschule

Marienschule
Grundschule Blumensiedlung

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

0:06:06
0:06:06
0:06:07
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:11
0:06:11
0:06:15
0:06:15
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:22
0:06:22
0:06:22
0:06:23
0:06:23
0:06:28
0:06:29
0:06:30
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:36



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

1688
1756
1781
1792
1953
1741
1926
1972
1932
1742
1884
1789
1780
1772
1723
1832
1651
1856
1966
1798
1711
1794
1702
1957
1875
1944
1977
1661
1695
1684
1967
1978
1735

Semih Sanlav
Jano Boerrigter
Ben Felix

Noah Santel
Milian Vorrink
Moritz Effner
Jack van Helt
Jannik Scharfstadt
Jonte Gellink
Dawid Maziarz
Fabian Lohuis
Felix De Oliveira Mai
Leon Stegink
Anton Eersink
Josip Botic

Jona Lammers
Maximilian Klein
Julian Prinz
Mattis Falk

Nico Kempf

Fynn Luca Ullrich
Henk Wittenbrink
Danel Da Cruz
Tom Gobel
Mohammad Shendi
Luka Koetsier
Luke Hoffelner
Ruben Tulk
Jannis Hoesmann
Alican Canpolat
Rudi Aljoscha
Ardi Buqai
Hendrik Busman

Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Itterbeck
Marienschule
Marienschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Blanke

LC Nordhorn
Marienschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Marienschule
Pestalozzischule

Haus fiir Kinder
Grundschule Stadtflur

Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Grundschule am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Itterbeck

LC Nordhorn

Grundschule Ernst-Moritz-Arndt
Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Altendorfer GS

Marienschule

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

0:06:36
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:44
0:06:45
0:06:45
0:06:46
0:06:48
0:06:49
0:06:49
0:06:49
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:54
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:58
0:06:58
0:07:00
0:07:00
0:07:03
0:07:06
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:09
0:07:11



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

1846
1783
1911
1939
1910
1891
1712
1979
1801
1971
1850
1713
1968

Simon Blttner
Artur Bayer

Milo Lorenz
Hanno Johannink
Dominik Spath
Hannes Verwold
Luca Pieper
Melvin Wink
Jesper Gelllink
Lars Kleine Beerink
Leon Kalliner
Robin Schoo

Ben Hisemann

10

11

12

12

10

13

11

10
12

Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Blanke

Grundschule Waldschule
Grundschule Waldschule
Maria-Montessori-Schule

Grundschule Am Roggenkamp
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Blumensiedlung
Maria-Montessori-Schule
Haus fiir Kinder

MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10
MK U10

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

0:07:13
0:07:14
0:07:17
0:07:18
0:07:19
0:07:26
0:07:31
0:07:31
0:07:34
0:07:37
0:07:41
0:07:55
0:08:01



